ST GEORGE'S CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL

UNIFORM ORDER FORM

Payment with order please, cheques made payable to St George's Catholic School

Special order only - not kept in stock
Fleece lined showerproof
Jacket with logo
Ages 3/4, 5/6,7/8,
9/10, 11/12, 13

Sweat shirts 24", 26", 28", 30"
with logo 32", 34"
36”

Special order only - not kept in stock:
Sweat cardigan 24", 26", 28", 30"

with logo 32", 34"

36”
Polo shirts 26", 28", 30"
with logo 32", 34"

36”

PE t-shirts 26", 28", 30"
with logo 32", 34"

School tie

15.00

8.50
9.00
11.00

10.00
10.50
13.50

7.50
7.50
9.00
5.00

3.50

Please state

size required

100% Polyester football shorts suitable for all games (drawstring waist)

Boys/girls
Bookbag with logo
P.E. bag with logo

Swim hat

Name Tapes see separate Wovina order form - please return direct to supplier
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5.00

6.00

4.00

1.50
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