ST GEORGE'S CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL

UNIFORM ORDER FORM

Payment with order please, cheques made payable to St George's Catholic School

Please state

		£	size required	number required
Special order only - not kept in stock Fleece lined showerproof Jacket with logo				
Ages	3/4, 5/6,7/8, 9/10,11/12,13	15.00		
Sweat shirts with logo	24", 26", 28", 30" 32", 34"	8.50 9.00		
wiiii logo	36"	11.00		
Special order only – not kept in stock: Sweat cardigan 24", 26", 28", 30" 10.00				
with logo	n 24 , 26 , 28 , 30 32", 34"	10.00 10.50		
J	36"	13.50		
Polo shirts with logo	26", 28", 30" 32", 34"	7.50 7.50		
with logo	36"	9.00		
PE t-shirts	26", 28", 30"			
with logo	32", 34"	5.00		
School tie		3.50		
100% Polyester football shorts suitable for all games (drawstring waist)				
Boys/girls		5.00		
Bookbag with logo		6.00		
P.E. bag with logo		4.00		
Swim hat		1.50		
Name Tapes see separate Wovina order form - please return direct to supplier				
Child's Name		Class		
Signed		Date		